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Individual Bowler

Carter, Christopher
Thorn, Douglas
Mansfield, Donald
Beniameen, Marvin
McKinney, Shawn
King, Alexander
Dury, John

Miller, David

Gall, Rick

Wright, Andrew
Shivers, Juan
Marz, Scott

Betts, William
Taylor, Diane
Wright, Mlke
Rieck, Jeff

Slike, Michael
Rodriguez, Rafael
Sagucio , Neil
Ritz, John
Broaden, Antoine
Merritt, Danny
Cosper , Sherman
Okicki, Tom
Lahnala, Jim
Davis, Lawrence
Stimmell, Adam
Johnson, Jacob
Pauley, CJ

Bonkowski, Raymond

Coolman, Sue
Caudill, Richard
Mancini, Lindo

Cleveland GIFT 2025

Division C (170-189)

265

215
195
161
199
161
167
157
190
192
186
164
169
223
190
198
162
190
224
192
170
195
176
174
162
170
148
141
158
168
200

Optional Scratch

Series

678
683
598
642
621
525
576
568
630
534
588
565
566
426
559
626
529
589
472
508
518
528
574
570
505
495
505
514
533
446
457
515
539

Game 1

195
188
277
191
169
222
155
209
197
166
147
177
169
200
182
152
170
170
168
172
131
148
162
194
185
165
149
212
137
203
192
173
161

Doubles

Game 2

279
172
239
245
216
241
186
233
141
234
197
153
182
225
156
204
195
117
193
150
158
168
169
162
126
159
214
148
128
139
179
156
171

Game 3

204
200
191
198
172
178
202
21
173
180
180
205
164
178
192
174
169
202
196
187
182
171
159
157
175
196
177
135
168
221
150
152
144

Series

678
560
707
634
557
641
543
653
511
580
524
535
515
603
530
530
534
489
557
509
471
487
490
513
486
520
540
495
433
563
521
481
476

Game 1

257
258
202
197
168
183
222
169
198
172
243
157
180
178
188
142
178
190
171
253
194
190
176
185
170
215
170
182
163
181
155
146
110

246
173
191
167
182
176
153
178
246
188
188
202
191
161
152
204
191
180
148
140
178
165
144
213
148
160
160
184
147
160
146
116

182
212
188
201
160
185
157
127
202
167
223
181
168
172
130
206
162
255
193
170
148
155
151
148
163
177
149
186
166
169

Series

(<2}
(3,

7
732
586
570
547
553
599
482
561
575
558
547
549
592
530
462
554
511
557
563
589
561
511
477
538
514
478
505
524
477
501
458
395

All Events

2013
1975
1891
1846
1725
1719
1718
1703
1702
1689
1670
1647
1630
1621
1619
1618
1617
1589
1586
1580
1578
1576
1575
1560
1529
1529
1523
1514
1490
1486
1479
1454
1410
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Optional Scratch
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Singles Doubles Team 8
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34 Mundell, Tom 149 138 128 415 169 132 118 419 166 159 153 478 1312



